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Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Berger Lukas (2012) 20.00

+ Schär Mika (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

 
1 Egli Stefan (2012) 19.75

+ Eggen Elia (2012) 10.00
+ Meier Yaron (2012) 9.75

 
1 Kohler Noah (2012) 19.75

+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Kunz Jayme (2012) 10.00

1 a Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 10.00

1 b Salzmann Patrick (2013) 19.75
+ Wingeier Flurin (2013) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 10.00

1 c Schwarz Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabio (2013) 9.75

1 d Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75

1 e Thierstein Robin (2012) 19.75
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Schär Nick (2012) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Ben (2014) 19.50
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Reist Lars (2014) 9.75

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 19.00
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.00
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00

1 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 19.00
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00
- Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.00

1 a Bürgi Fabio (2012) 18.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 9.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.00

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.75
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00
- Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.75

1 a Held Ennio (2013) 18.75
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75
- Wynistorf Juven (2013) 9.00

1 b Kunz Levin (2013) 18.75
- Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.00
+ Roth Mike (2013) 9.75

1 c Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.75

1 Wynistorf Juven (2013) 18.75
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75
- Held Ennio (2013) 9.00

1 Haldemann Mario (2012) 18.75
+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 10.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 Epp Luca (2014) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 10.00

1 Iseli Julian (2012) 18.50
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 10.00

1 a Jörg Nelio (2014) 18.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00

1 b Kaufmann Finn (2014) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 a Kunz Jayme (2012) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

1 b Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 18.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

1 a Regenscheit Levi (2012) 18.50
o Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
+ Wingeier Flurin (2013) 10.00

1 b Schär Mika (2012) 18.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 10.00
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.25
+ Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabio (2013) 18.25
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Meier Yaron (2012) 18.25
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 a Reist Lars (2014) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 9.75
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50

1 b Roth Mike (2013) 18.25
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 9.75
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Schär Nick (2012) 18.25
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 9.75
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50

1 a Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
o Schär Nick (2012) 8.50
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75

1 b Stucki Janick (2012) 18.25
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Eggen Elia (2012) 9.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.25
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.00
- Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.00
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 17.75
o Meier Yaron (2012) 8.75
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.00

1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 17.50
- Kunz Levin (2013) 9.00
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Remo (2014) 17.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.75
- Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.75

1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 17.25
o Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
- Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 17.25
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75

1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 17.25
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75

1 Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.25
o Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.75

1 Stettler Ivo (2013) 17.25
o Roth Mike (2013) 8.75
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
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1 Eggen Elia (2012) 17.00
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50

1 a Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 17.00
o Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Jörg Nelio (2014) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 17.00
o Held Ennio (2013) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Meyer Raphael (2013) 17.00
o Gasser Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Stettler Nick (2014) 17.00
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 a Stucki Dominik (2012) 17.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 b Wingeier Flurin (2013) 17.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Regenscheit Levi (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Dähler Mike (2010) 20.00

+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.75

+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

 
1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 19.75

+ Wütherich Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 19.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 19.50
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 19.50
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.00
- Blaser Sven (2011) 9.00
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

1 Locher Damian (2010) 18.75
+ Reber Beat (2010) 10.00
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00
- Locher Damian (2010) 8.75

1 a Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.50
- Flury Matthias (2010) 8.75
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75

1 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 18.50
+ Held Vito (2011) 9.75
- Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.50
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 Pache Yannis (2010) 18.50
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75
- Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.75

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 18.50
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75

1 b Schluchter Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75
- Pache Yannis (2010) 8.75

1 a Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Flury Matthias (2010) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75

1 Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Schenk Silas (2010) 18.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Reber Beat (2010) 10.00

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.75
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 b Mader Nevio (2010) 18.25
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Wütherich Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.25
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 Salzmann Michael (2010) 18.25
+ Gerber Janik (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 17.75
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00
- Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.75

1 a Beer Aaron (2011) 17.75
- Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.75
- Beer Aaron (2011) 9.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 17.50
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

1 Ruoff Nick (2010) 17.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.75

2 a Flury Matthias (2010) 17.25
- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

2 b Gerber Janik (2011) 17.25
o Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
- Held Vito (2011) 8.75

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.25
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75

1 Held Vito (2011) 17.25
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
- Gerber Janik (2011) 8.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 17.25
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.25
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75

1 a Käser Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 b Kneuss Arthur (2010) 17.00
o Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Reber Beat (2010) 17.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Wütherich Simon (2010) 17.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00

+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

 
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.50

+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 19.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.00
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.00
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.75
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.50
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 18.50
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 18.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Schwander Didier (2007) 18.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.25
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Schafroth Matthias (2007) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 18.25
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 9.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.25
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 17.50
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.00
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.50
- Brunner Julian (2007) 9.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 17.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
- Schafroth Matthias (2007) 9.00

1 Schafroth Matthias (2007) 17.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 17.25
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.25
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

1 Hofer Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Kunkler Elia (2007) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 17.00
o Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Schwander Didier (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75

+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

 
1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 19.75

+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75

 
1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.75

+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Wütherich David (2009) 9.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Haldemann Alex (2008) 19.50
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

1 c Sommer Mael (2008) 19.50
+ Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 19.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.00
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
- Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

1 b Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 18.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 b Burri Silvan (2008) 18.50
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 18.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
+ Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 a von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 b Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.50
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

1 c Berger Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

1 c Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Held Finn (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 d Finger Pascal (2009) 18.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Held Finn (2009) 10.00

1 e Gerber Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 a Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
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1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 9.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 18.25
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 18.25
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 9.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 18.25
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.25
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.25
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 17.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
- Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.00

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.75
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 17.50
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
- Stucki Christof (2008) 9.00

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 17.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
- Maurer Sam (2009) 9.00

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 17.25
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
- Burri Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 Bürki Janik (2008) 17.00
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50

1 a Heiniger Andre (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Held Finn (2009) 17.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 17.00
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Wütherich David (2009) 17.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50


